
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
96 
48 
23 
69 
73 
91 
56 
24 
39 

329 
47 

Name 
Norton Andreasson 
Patrik Jansson 
Albin Stureson 
Dino Carlsson 
Ove Vassbø 
Kevin Rosenbäck 
Cyrus Aannestad Gargari 
Erik Elmén 
Erik Vinberg 
Christopher Wilson 
Per Gunnarsson 

Total points 
100011 
85009 
80010 
79008 
70006 
64007 
64005 
64004 
59001 
55003 

2 

R1.  
11 
9 

10 
8 
6 
7 
5 
4 
1 
3 
2 

R2.  
50000 
41000 
44000 
38000 
32000 
34000 
36000 
30000 
27000 
28000 

-- 

R3.  
50000 
44000 
36000 
41000 
38000 
30000 
28000 
34000 
32000 
27000 

-- 

Class 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
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SKCC 2 - Söndag 

KZ2 

3. Heat total 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 


